

NOTICE

Date: 21-05-2022

It is hereby notified that a meeting of the students Union of Nagaon GNDG Commerce College (NGNDGCCSU) along with Prof. in-charge of different portfolios and members of finance committee has been organized on 24th May, 2022 at 11.30 AM.

Therefore all the members of Nagaon GNDG Commerce College Student's Union and Prof. in-charge of different portfolios as well as members of finance committee have been asked to attend the meeting without fail.

Venue: Conference Hall, Administrative Building.

(Dr. M. Saikia)

Principal

Nagaon GNDG Commerce College Nagaon Balkara, N. D. Ge

000



Office of the Principal Nagaon GNDG Commerce College

Nagaon: Assam.

NOTICE

Date: <u>07/02/2022</u>

The following esteemed faculties are hereby entrusted as **Prof-in-Charge** of different sections of Nagaon GNDG Commerce College Students' Union Body for the session 2021-22, so that functioning of the Union Body can be channelized in the proper manner.

1.	Cultural Section	Prof-in-Charge	Prof. Bijumoni Pathak
2.	College Magazine	Prof-in-Charge -	Dr. Jonali Sharma
3.	Games and Sports	Prof-in-Charge -	Dr. Kalpendra Das
4.	Debate and Symposium	Prof-in-Charge -	Dr. Prafulla Saikia
5.	Boys' Common Room	Prof-in-Charge -	Prof. Umeswar Saikia
6	Girls' Common Room	Prof-in-Charge -	Prof. Natasha Baruah

Sd/(Dr.M. Saikia)
Principal,
Nagaon GNDG Commerce College
Nagaon : Assam.

Copy to:

- 1. Prof. Bijumoni Pathak
- 2. Dr. Jonali Sharma
- 3. Dr. Kalpendra Das
- 4. Dr. Prafulla Saikia
- 5. Prof. Umeswar Saikia
- 6. Prof. Natasha Baruah

7. Office File.

(Dr. M. Saikia) Principal,

Nagaon GNDG Commerce College

NAGAON & STATE.
COMMERCE COLLEGE
NAGAON: ASSAM



Office of the Principal Nagaon GNDG Commerce College Nagaon: Assam.

NOTICE

Date: <u>01-04-2022</u>.

A Finance Committee is formed with the following members of the teaching staff of Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College for the academic session 2022-23 & 2023-24.

Members:

1. Dr. Mriganka Saikia, Principal - Chairman

2. Dr. Satyendra Kr. Pandey, Assistant Professor (S.G.) - Member - 871722

3. Prof. Ram Prasad Patar, Assistant Professor

4. Sri Shekhar Jyoti Das, Accountant

(Dr. M. Saikia)

Principal

Nagaon GNDG Commerce College

COMMERCE COLLEGE NAGAON :ASSAM



Office of the Principal Nagaon GNDG Commerce College Nagaon : Assam.

NOTICE

Date: <u>08/02/2022</u>

The following esteemed faculties are hereby entrusted as **Joint Prof-in-Charge** of **Cultural Section** of Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College Students' Union Body for the session **2021-22**. In order to channelize the functioning of cultural section in the proper manners.

1. Cultural Section

Joint Prof-in-Charge Prof. Mridul Mahanta,

Prof. Aranya Jyoti Gayan.

Sd/-(Dr.M. Saikia) Principal,

Nagaon GNDG Commerce College

Nagaon: Assam.

Copy to:

- 1. Prof. Mridul Mahanta.
- 2. Prof. Aranya Jyoti Gayan.
- 3. Office File.

(Dr. M. Saikia)

Principal, Nagaon GNDG Commerce College

Nagaon : Assam.